MEAL VOUCHER ALLOWANCE 2,200.00

LEAVE TRAVEL ALLOWANCE 6,076.00

FUEL  ALLOWANCE 10,000.00

FITNESS ALLOWANCE 1,500.00

Deductions Amount

PF 8,750.00
INCOME TAX 4,128.00
LABOUR WELFARE FUND 31.00

Total Earnings 136,731.00 Total Deduction 12,909.00

Net Pay for the month : 123,822.00

(Rupees One Lakh Twenty Three Thousand Eight Hundred Twenty Two Only)

TDS Details

Description Gross Exempt Taxable

BASIC 875,004.00 0.00 875,004.00

BASIC REVERSAL 1,176.00 0.00 1,176.00

HRA 437,496.00 437,629.00 -133.00

HRA REVERSAL 588.00 0.00 588.00

SPECIAL ALLOWANCE 18,960.00 0.00 18,960.00

SPECIAL ALLOWANCE REVERSAL 532.00 0.00 532.00